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Division 1 Division

BEER ME
Team Outlier
G.L.M.

MF INDIANS

Division 2 Division

DEFNUTZ
Fifty-Fifty
BulletBoyz
Philly Special

Division 3 Division

The Misfits

LETS GO BRANDON
POz

Tar DevilsTeam 12

Total Points

LETS GO BRANDON
POz

The Misfits

BEER ME

Team Outlier
DEFNUTZ

G.L.M.

BulletBoyz

Tar DevilsTeam 12
Fifty-Fifty

Philly Special

MF INDIANS
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2724.60
2598.10
2549.70
2497.25
2478.10
2454.60
2441.15
2435.60
2424.55
2337.75
2123.95
1961.65
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PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.214

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.357
0.214

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.500

DIV
6-0

3-3
0-6

DIV
6-0
2-4
2-4
2-4

DIV

4-2

3-3
2-4

PF
2071.95
2022.40
2014.80
1700.40

PF
2039.95
1887.45
1954.60
1668.50

PF
2111.70
2253.85
2122.50
2111.85
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PA
2032.75
1948.80
2014.15
1828.40

PA
1974.35
1819.70
2091.05
2045.55

PA
2051.55
2031.60
2095.30
2026.75

PTS
2497.25
2478.10
2441.15
1961.65

PTS
2454.60
2337.75
2435.60
2123.95

PTS
2549.70
2724.60
2598.10
2424.55
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